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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BEKEN, Solane LMC BEL 999 2-4-2001
2 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen KONIERHVSV BEL 999
3 DE PESTEL, Amber KONIERHVSV BEL 999 10-8-1988
4 VAN POUCKE, Sofie KONIERHVSV BEL 999
5 WASIAK, Axelle FLF BEL 999 29-5-2001
6 BAKKERS, Jamila SCHEZK NED 999 25-11-1986
7 HEIJL, Elly TSVR NED 26 12-1-1983
8 HOM, Ans SCHEDJ NED 10 16-10-1964
9 JANS, Linda SCHEDB NED 15 8-5-2001
10 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV NED 12 9-11-1973
11 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 13 23-9-2002
12 REINECKE, Liset SCHEDJ NED 16 27-8-1962
13 SNOEK-JAKIMOWICZ, Kasia TSVR NED 999 4-10-1961
14 TULEN, Carmel SCHEA NED 999 26-7-1994
15 VAN ARNHEM, Esther SCHEDB NED
16 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 20 20-5-1971
17 VAN DER VEEN, Ynet SCHERZ NED 11 23-7-1967
18 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 19 19-11-1999



3 pools of 6
13 (72,22% of 18) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOM, Ans SCHEDJ NED 10
2 VAN DER VEEN, Ynet SCHERZ NED 11
3 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV NED 12
4 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 13
5 JANS, Linda SCHEDB NED 15
6 REINECKE, Liset SCHEDJ NED 16
7 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 19
8 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 20
9 HEIJL, Elly TSVR NED 26
10 TULEN, Carmel SCHEA NED 999
11 SNOEK-JAKIMOWICZ, Kasia TSVR NED 999
12 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen KONIERHVSV BEL 999
13 DE PESTEL, Amber KONIERHVSV BEL 999
14 VAN POUCKE, Sofie KONIERHVSV BEL 999
15 WASIAK, Axelle FLF BEL 999
16 BEKEN, Solane LMC BEL 999
17 BAKKERS, Jamila SCHEZK NED 999
18 VAN ARNHEM, Esther SCHEDB NED
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Referee(s):

HOM, Ans SCHEDJ / NED

YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ / NED

BAKKERS, Jamila SCHEZK / NED

HEIJL, Elly TSVR / NED

DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen KONIERHVSV / BEL

VAN ARNHEM, Esther SCHEDB / NED

Referee(s):

WASIAK, Axelle FLF / BEL

JANS, Linda SCHEDB / NED

REINECKE, Liset SCHEDJ / NED

SNOEK-JAKIMOWICZ, Kasia TSVR / NED

DE PESTEL, Amber KONIERHVSV / BEL

VAN DER VEEN, Ynet SCHERZ / NED

Referee(s):

KERSKES, Malika FENCE / NED

VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERZ / NED

BEKEN, Solane LMC / BEL

VAN POUCKE, Sofie KONIERHVSV / BEL

TULEN, Carmel SCHEA / NED

KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DE PESTEL, Amber KONIERHVSV BEL 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
2 HOM, Ans SCHEDJ NED 5 1,00 24 13 +11 Advanced
3T WASIAK, Axelle FLF BEL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
3T BEKEN, Solane LMC BEL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
5 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen KONIERHVSV BEL 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
6 TULEN, Carmel SCHEA NED 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
7 BAKKERS, Jamila SCHEZK NED 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
8 REINECKE, Liset SCHEDJ NED 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
9 KERSKES, Malika FENCE NED 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
10 VAN DER VEEN, Ynet SCHERZ NED 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
11 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERZ NED 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
12 HEIJL, Elly TSVR NED 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
13 VAN POUCKE, Sofie KONIERHVSV BEL 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Advanced
14 YOSHIMORI, Sakura SCHERZ NED 1 0,20 13 19 -6 Eliminated
15 JANS, Linda SCHEDB NED 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
16 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV NED 1 0,20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
17 VAN ARNHEM, Esther SCHEDB NED 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
18 SNOEK-JAKIMOWICZ, Kasia TSVR NED 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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KONIERHVSV / BEL

FENCE / NED

SCHEDJ / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

TSVR / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

LMC / BEL

FLF / BEL

(11) VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie
SCHERZ / NED

SCHEA / NED

SCHEZK / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SCHEDJ / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DE PESTEL, Amber BEL 10-8-1988
2 HOM, Ans NED 16-10-1964
3T WASIAK, Axelle BEL 29-5-2001
3T BEKEN, Solane BEL 2-4-2001
5 TULEN, Carmel NED 26-7-1994
6 KERSKES, Malika NED 23-9-2002
7 VAN DER VEEN, Ynet NED 23-7-1967
8 HEIJL, Elly NED 12-1-1983
9 DE LANDTSHEER, Ellen BEL
10 BAKKERS, Jamila NED 25-11-1986
11 REINECKE, Liset NED 27-8-1962
12 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie NED 20-5-1971
13 VAN POUCKE, Sofie BEL
14 YOSHIMORI, Sakura NED 19-11-1999
15 JANS, Linda NED 8-5-2001
16 KEMMERLING, Anyuta NED 9-11-1973
17 VAN ARNHEM, Esther NED
18 SNOEK-JAKIMOWICZ, Kasia NED 4-10-1961
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


